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University of Narowal

Tracking ID
37-0002-2026-09077
37-0002-2026-07705
37-0002-2026-07958
37-0002-2026-08651
37-0002-2026-08666
37-0002-2026-08159
37-0002-2026-08219
37-0002-2026-08954
37-0002-2026-08841
37-0002-2026-08334
37-0002-2026-08215
37-0002-2026-07663
37-0002-2026-08284
37-0002-2026-09210
37-0002-2026-08900
37-0002-2026-07949
37-0002-2026-08409
37-0002-2026-08038
37-0002-2026-08240
37-0002-2026-07650
37-0002-2026-07700
37-0002-2026-07763
37-0002-2026-07965
37-0002-2026-08446
37-0002-2026-08889
37-0002-2026-08055
37-0002-2026-07728
37-0002-2026-07749
37-0002-2026-09222
37-0002-2026-08797
37-0002-2026-08149
37-0002-2026-08441
37-0002-2026-08686
37-0002-2026-08456
37-0002-2026-08458
37-0002-2026-08707
37-0002-2026-08777
37-0002-2026-08639
37-0002-2026-08682
37-0002-2026-08683
37-0002-2026-08272
37-0002-2026-07853
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Name
Muhammad Azam Farooq
Abdul Moiz Gillani
Seerat Fatima
AMINA SHAHBAZ
Mahnoor Aftab
Muhammad Humair
ZAID AKBAR
Naveeda Arshad
Fatima Naseer
Anjum Faraz
Amna Abdul Hameed
Arzoo Abdullah
Hamza Shahid
Aneeqga Musarat
Muhammad Faheem Khalid
Eman Fatima
Muhammad Umar
Abdul Basit
ZOHRA NAZIR
Aman Ajmal
Taha Shakoor
Kinza Muhammad Nadeem
Moazzma Batool
ABEERA RAMZAN
Ghulam Hassan
Shujah Haider
Zainab Noor
MUHAMMAD DAUD NASEER
Sheza Asghar
Ayesha Hafeez
Tooba Chouhdry
Aima Mushtaq
Mehwish Shafagat
HINA SAEED
Muhammad Zaeem Nawaz Muhammad Nav
Hifza Fayyaz
Saim raza
Ayesha Afzal
Shahid IQBAL
Hafiz Fareed Ahmad
Asadullah Qayyum
Maida Hamid

Father Name
Muhammad Farooq ul Haq
Muhammad Shafaqat
ljaz ahmad
MEHMOOD SHAHBAZ
Muhammad Aftab
Fiaz Ahmad
AKBAR ALI BAJWA
Muhammad Arshad
Naseer Ahmed
Mirza Muhammad Yagoob
Abdul Hameed
Muhammad Abdullah
Shahid Mehmood
Rehmat Al
Muhammad Khalid
Muhammad Shahbaz
Basharat Ali
Mukhtiar Ahmad
MUAHAMAMD NAZIR
Ajmal usman
Shakoor Ahmed
Muhammad Nadeem
Allah Waris
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
Aurang Zaib
Muhammed Shahbaz Khan
Mirza Pervez Aslam
MUHAMMAD NASEER
Asghar Ali Bhatti
Muhammad Hafeez
Ghulam murtaza
Mushtaq Ahmad
Shafaqat Ali
MUHAMMAD SAEED
Muhammad Nawaz
Muhammad Fayyaz
Mushir Hussain sial
Muhammad Afzal
Shoukat Hussain
Tarig Mehmood Ali
Abdul gayyum

Hamid Nawaz

Score
95.31
94.37
93.62
93.51
93.4
93.35
93.33
93.19
93.16
92.87
92.87
92.22
92.16
91.83
91.8
91.78
91.53
91.46
91.42
91.41
91.41
91.37
91.17
90.94
90.88
90.84
90.83
90.83
90.82
90.75
90.55
90.35
90.31
90.18
89.99
89.86
89.84
89.73
89.7
89.65
89.63
89.56
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91

37-0002-2026-08505
37-0002-2026-08447
37-0002-2026-07649
37-0002-2026-07793
37-0002-2026-07983
37-0002-2026-08377
37-0002-2026-08356
37-0002-2026-07980
37-0002-2026-08179
37-0002-2026-09072
37-0002-2026-08050
37-0002-2026-08339
37-0002-2026-08421
37-0002-2026-07756
37-0002-2026-08545
37-0002-2026-07684
37-0002-2026-08088
37-0002-2026-07807
37-0002-2026-08741
37-0002-2026-08425
37-0002-2026-07721
37-0002-2026-08826
37-0002-2026-09215
37-0002-2026-08174
37-0002-2026-08187
37-0002-2026-08491
37-0002-2026-08817
37-0002-2026-08526
37-0002-2026-08903
37-0002-2026-07914
37-0002-2026-09005
37-0002-2026-07916
37-0002-2026-08370
37-0002-2026-08322
37-0002-2026-08626
37-0002-2026-08898
37-0002-2026-08521
37-0002-2026-08397
37-0002-2026-08223
37-0002-2026-08443
37-0002-2026-08688
37-0002-2026-08426
37-0002-2026-08481
37-0002-2026-08613
37-0002-2026-08610
37-0002-2026-08590
37-0002-2026-08043
37-0002-2026-09014
37-0002-2026-08809

Amara Shoukat
ALISHA BOOTA
Menal fatima Fatima
Zainab Azam

Aiman Arif

Samia Saleem
Zunaira Mushtaq
Ayesha Tariq

Maida Zahid Muhammad Zahid
Zain Mushtaq

Syeda Mehwish Fatima
Zumra Qayyum

Ali Hamza

Hamnah Sohail
Areeg Fatima

Syeda Faryal Zahra
Hadia Zaheer

Reyan Yousaf
KAINAT MUNAWAR
Humair Ali

Eman Fatima

Sana Batool

Hafsa Maryam
Adnan Sikandar
Hifsa Waris
Shehreen Shahzad
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
Momna Begum
Syeda Rida Fatima
Naveera Farooq
Suman Saherosh
Muhammad Abdullah
Ammara Ashraf
MAHNOOR FATIMA
Marryum Qayyum
Zanib Bibi

Zahra Hafeez
Maryem Mushtaq
Eisha Talat

Ume Ruman

RABIA MAJEED
Memoona Akhtar
Fatima-Tul- Zahra
Maryam Akhtar Ali
Muhammad Talal
Nawaira Riaz
Rahmeen Sajjad
ARBA RASHID

Muhammad Umair Yousaf

Shoukat Ali
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
Zafar Igbal
Mian Azam
Muhammad Arif
Muhammad saleem
Muhammad Mushtaq
Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Zahid
Juhammad Mushtaq Tabassar
Syed Anwar ul Hassan musavi
Abdul Qayyum
Tarique Hussain
Imran Sohail
Shabbir Hussain
Syed Shahbaz Haider
Zaheer Ahmad
Muhammad Yousaf Waseem
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
Mubarak Ali
Muhammad Saeed
Zahoor ul hassan saleem
Saeed Ullah
Sikandar Hayat
Waris Ali
Shahzad Ahmad
WAHID BUKHSH
Ishtiag Ahmed
Gulzar Hussain
Ch Abdul Farooq
Muhammad zahid nazir
Shabbir Ahmad
Muhammad Ashraf
Javaid Naseem
Abdul Qayyum
Muhammad Yasin
Muhammad Hafeez
Muhammad Mushtaq Sajid
TALAT FAROOQ
Ansar Tufail
ABDUL RAHEEM
Muhammad Akhtar
Muhammad Igbal
AKHTAR ALI
Khalid Mehmood
RIAZ Hussain
Sajjad
RASHID ALI
Liaquat Ali

89.56
89.53
89.46
89.37
89.37
89.23
89.19
89.18
89.04
88.96
88.92
88.7
88.6
88.12
88.11
88.04
88.01
87.86
87.79
87.78
87.76
87.74
87.59
87.55
87.47
87.44
87.43
87.38
87.26
87.2
87.13
87.11
87.05
87.03
87
86.77
86.63
86.59
86.53
86.5
86.46
86.34
86.28
86.19
86.13
86.07
85.96
85.87
85.83
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80
81
82
83
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91



92
93
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37-0002-2026-08874
37-0002-2026-08427
37-0002-2026-07653
37-0002-2026-08057
37-0002-2026-08527
37-0002-2026-08025
37-0002-2026-08622
37-0002-2026-08586
37-0002-2026-08770
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Munaza Nazir

Minahil Noor

Abdul Rauf

Pakeeza Naveed

Ayesha Khalid

Tahreem Tariq

ALIZA PERVAIZ

Pakeeza Faryad Faryad Ali

Aima Fatima

Nazir Hussain
Muhammad Din
Talib Hussain
Naveed Babar
Khalid Mehmood
Muhammad Tariq
PERVAIZ AKHTAR
Faryad Ali
Abdul Ghaffar

85.77
85.66
85.65
85.64
85.45
85.18
84.83
84.81
84.74
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