



University of Narowal
Doctor of Pharmacy (Morning)
Merit List Report Version 1
Open Merit Spring 2026

ID	Tracking ID	Name	Father Name	Score	Offer Number
1	37-0002-2026-09077	Muhammad Azam Farooq	Muhammad Farooq ul Haq	95.31	1
2	37-0002-2026-07705	Abdul Moiz Gillani	Muhammad Shafaqat	94.37	2
3	37-0002-2026-07958	Seerat Fatima	Ijaz ahmad	93.62	3
4	37-0002-2026-08651	AMINA SHAHBAZ	MEHMOOD SHAHBAZ	93.51	4
5	37-0002-2026-08666	Mahnoor Aftab	Muhammad Aftab	93.4	5
6	37-0002-2026-08159	Muhammad Humair	Fiaz Ahmad	93.35	6
7	37-0002-2026-08219	ZAID AKBAR	AKBAR ALI BAJWA	93.33	7
8	37-0002-2026-08954	Naveeda Arshad	Muhammad Arshad	93.19	8
9	37-0002-2026-08841	Fatima Naseer	Naseer Ahmed	93.16	9
10	37-0002-2026-08334	Anjum Faraz	Mirza Muhammad Yaqoob	92.87	10
11	37-0002-2026-08215	Amna Abdul Hameed	Abdul Hameed	92.87	11
12	37-0002-2026-07663	Arzoo Abdullah	Muhammad Abdullah	92.22	12
13	37-0002-2026-08284	Hamza Shahid	Shahid Mehmood	92.16	13
14	37-0002-2026-09210	Aneeqa Musarat	Rehmat Ali	91.83	14
15	37-0002-2026-08900	Muhammad Faheem Khalid	Muhammad Khalid	91.8	15
16	37-0002-2026-07949	Eman Fatima	Muhammad Shahbaz	91.78	16
17	37-0002-2026-08409	Muhammad Umar	Basharat Ali	91.53	17
18	37-0002-2026-08038	Abdul Basit	Mukhtiar Ahmad	91.46	18
19	37-0002-2026-08240	ZOHRA NAZIR	MUAHAMAMD NAZIR	91.42	19
20	37-0002-2026-07650	Aman Ajmal	Ajmal usman	91.41	20
21	37-0002-2026-07700	Taha Shakoor	Shakoor Ahmed	91.41	21
22	37-0002-2026-07763	Kinza Muhammad Nadeem	Muhammad Nadeem	91.37	22
23	37-0002-2026-07965	Moazzma Batool	Allah Waris	91.17	23
24	37-0002-2026-08446	ABEERA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	90.94	24
25	37-0002-2026-08889	Ghulam Hassan	Aurang Zaib	90.88	25
26	37-0002-2026-08055	Shujah Haider	Muhammed Shahbaz Khan	90.84	26
27	37-0002-2026-07728	Zainab Noor	Mirza Pervez Aslam	90.83	27
28	37-0002-2026-07749	MUHAMMAD DAUD NASEER	MUHAMMAD NASEER	90.83	28
29	37-0002-2026-09222	Sheza Asghar	Asghar Ali Bhatti	90.82	29
30	37-0002-2026-08797	Ayesha Hafeez	Muhammad Hafeez	90.75	30
31	37-0002-2026-08149	Tooba Chouhdry	Ghulam murtaza	90.55	31
32	37-0002-2026-08441	Aima Mushtaq	Mushtaq Ahmad	90.35	32
33	37-0002-2026-08686	Mehwish Shafaqat	Shafaqat Ali	90.31	33
34	37-0002-2026-08456	HINA SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED	90.18	34
35	37-0002-2026-08458	Muhammad Zaeem Nawaz Muhammad Nav	Muhammad Nawaz	89.99	35
36	37-0002-2026-08707	Hifza Fayyaz	Muhammad Fayyaz	89.86	36
37	37-0002-2026-08777	Saim raza	Mushir Hussain sial	89.84	37
38	37-0002-2026-08639	Ayesha Afzal	Muhammad Afzal	89.73	38
39	37-0002-2026-08682	Shahid IQBAL	Shoukat Hussain	89.7	39
40	37-0002-2026-08683	Hafiz Fareed Ahmad	Tariq Mehmood Ali	89.65	40
41	37-0002-2026-08272	Asadullah Qayyum	Abdul qayyum	89.63	41
42	37-0002-2026-07853	Maida Hamid	Hamid Nawaz	89.56	42

43	37-0002-2026-08505	Amara Shoukat	Shoukat Ali	89.56	43
44	37-0002-2026-08447	ALISHA BOOTA	MUHAMMAD BOOTA	89.53	44
45	37-0002-2026-07649	Menal fatima Fatima	Zafar Iqbal	89.46	45
46	37-0002-2026-07793	Zainab Azam	Mian Azam	89.37	46
47	37-0002-2026-07983	Aiman Arif	Muhammad Arif	89.37	47
48	37-0002-2026-08377	Samia Saleem	Muhammad saleem	89.23	48
49	37-0002-2026-08356	Zunaira Mushtaq	Muhammad Mushtaq	89.19	49
50	37-0002-2026-07980	Ayesha Tariq	Muhammad Tariq	89.18	50
51	37-0002-2026-08179	Maida Zahid Muhammad Zahid	Muhammad Zahid	89.04	51
52	37-0002-2026-09072	Zain Mushtaq	Muhammad Mushtaq Tabassan	88.96	52
53	37-0002-2026-08050	Syeda Mehwish Fatima	Syed Anwar ul Hassan musavi	88.92	53
54	37-0002-2026-08339	Zumra Qayyum	Abdul Qayyum	88.7	54
55	37-0002-2026-08421	Ali Hamza	Tarique Hussain	88.6	55
56	37-0002-2026-07756	Hamnah Sohail	Imran Sohail	88.12	56
57	37-0002-2026-08545	Areeg Fatima	Shabbir Hussain	88.11	57
58	37-0002-2026-07684	Syeda Faryal Zahra	Syed Shahbaz Haider	88.04	58
59	37-0002-2026-08088	Hadia Zaheer	Zaheer Ahmad	88.01	59
60	37-0002-2026-07807	Reyan Yousaf	Muhammad Yousaf Waseem	87.86	60
61	37-0002-2026-08741	KAINAT MUNAWAR	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	87.79	61
62	37-0002-2026-08425	Humair Ali	Mubarak Ali	87.78	62
63	37-0002-2026-07721	Eman Fatima	Muhammad Saeed	87.76	63
64	37-0002-2026-08826	Sana Batool	Zahoor ul hassan saleem	87.74	64
65	37-0002-2026-09215	Hafsa Maryam	Saeed Ullah	87.59	65
66	37-0002-2026-08174	Adnan Sikandar	Sikandar Hayat	87.55	66
67	37-0002-2026-08187	Hifsa Waris	Waris Ali	87.47	67
68	37-0002-2026-08491	Shehreen Shahzad	Shahzad Ahmad	87.44	68
69	37-0002-2026-08817	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	WAHID BUKHSH	87.43	69
70	37-0002-2026-08526	Momna Begum	Ishtiaq Ahmed	87.38	70
71	37-0002-2026-08903	Syeda Rida Fatima	Gulzar Hussain	87.26	71
72	37-0002-2026-07914	Naveera Farooq	Ch Abdul Farooq	87.2	72
73	37-0002-2026-09005	Suman Saherosh	Muhammad zahid nazir	87.13	73
74	37-0002-2026-07916	Muhammad Abdullah	Shabbir Ahmad	87.11	74
75	37-0002-2026-08370	Ammara Ashraf	Muhammad Ashraf	87.05	75
76	37-0002-2026-08322	MAHNOOR FATIMA	Javaid Naseem	87.03	76
77	37-0002-2026-08626	Maryum Qayyum	Abdul Qayyum	87	77
78	37-0002-2026-08898	Zanib Bibi	Muhammad Yasin	86.77	78
79	37-0002-2026-08521	Zahra Hafeez	Muhammad Hafeez	86.63	79
80	37-0002-2026-08397	Maryem Mushtaq	Muhammad Mushtaq Sajid	86.59	80
81	37-0002-2026-08223	Eisha Talat	TALAT FAROOQ	86.53	81
82	37-0002-2026-08443	Ume Ruman	Ansar Tufail	86.5	82
83	37-0002-2026-08688	RABIA MAJEED	ABDUL RAHEEM	86.46	83
84	37-0002-2026-08426	Memoona Akhtar	Muhammad Akhtar	86.34	84
85	37-0002-2026-08481	Fatima-Tul- Zahra	Muhammad Iqbal	86.28	85
86	37-0002-2026-08613	Maryam Akhtar Ali	AKHTAR ALI	86.19	86
87	37-0002-2026-08610	Muhammad Talal	Khalid Mehmood	86.13	87
88	37-0002-2026-08590	Nawaira Riaz	RIAZ Hussain	86.07	88
89	37-0002-2026-08043	Rahmeen Sajjad	Sajjad	85.96	89
90	37-0002-2026-09014	ARBA RASHID	RASHID ALI	85.87	90
91	37-0002-2026-08809	Muhammad Umair Yousaf	Liaquat Ali	85.83	91

92	37-0002-2026-08874	Munaza Nazir	Nazir Hussain	85.77	92
93	37-0002-2026-08427	Minahil Noor	Muhammad Din	85.66	93
94	37-0002-2026-07653	Abdul Rauf	Talib Hussain	85.65	94
95	37-0002-2026-08057	Pakeeza Naveed	Naveed Babar	85.64	95
96	37-0002-2026-08527	Ayesha Khalid	Khalid Mehmood	85.45	96
97	37-0002-2026-08025	Tahreem Tariq	Muhammad Tariq	85.18	97
98	37-0002-2026-08622	ALIZA PERVAIZ	PERVAIZ AKHTAR	84.83	98
99	37-0002-2026-08586	Pakeeza Faryad Faryad Ali	Faryad Ali	84.81	99
100	37-0002-2026-08770	Aima Fatima	Abdul Ghaffar	84.74	100

Valid Till: 02-03-2026